Please note: specification values may change due to rapid development of lighting technology.  All performance data is taken at an ambient temperature of +25°C. Data may be rounded up/down for
illustrative purposes. Tolerance range of optical and electrical data is +/-10%. We reserve the right to amend or change details without prior notification.  E&OE.  GDS-213-REV9 28/08/2024    1 of 4
SYSION - AAJ
DATASHEET
TA300 bezel accessory /WH /BWH /BL / GY
50° Multifacted reflector /MF50
40° Specular reflector /SP40
IP65 bezel option /65
SwitchDIM, DALI or DSI /ECO
Casambi Bluetooth wireless network /BTC
EM conversion /EM
DALI and Self-test EM conversion /EMD
EM conversion (integral indicator) /EMI
DALI & Self-test EM (integral indicator) /EMDI
Key Features     Technical Drawing
OptionsOrdering Information
Professional LED downlight
Tridonic Advance LED and driver combination
Part L and ETL compliant efficacies
Low glare UGR <19 for LG7 compliance
Lumen maintenance L80 / F10 @ 50,000 hours
60° satin etch reflector as standard
Tunable white version, HCL variant
5 year warranty
Please select from the options below. Luminaire Output Power Colour Model Ref.
(llm) (tcW)
1150 11.0 830 AAJ2001
1075 10.0 840 AAJ2003
1900 19.5 830 AAJ2002
1875 18.0 840 AAJ2004
2700 26.5 830 AAJ3002
2825 26.5 840 AAJ3004
1725 17.5 927 - 965 AAJ2000/TUNE
ø176 mm cut-out
ø195 mm bezel
11
2